

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6RS.POC.018

TIP NO.: U-5925(L)

ROUTE: SR 1340 (N. Odum St)

DATE: 12/18/2019

PROJECT: Landscape Enhancement

COUNTY: Robeson

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Dorsey Landscape		ForStar, LLC	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Juniperus virginiana 'Brodie', Brodie Juniper, 5-6', B&B; 7' o.c.	37	EA	\$225.00	\$8,325.00	\$250.00	\$9,250.00
2	Lagerstroemia indica 'Whit II'; Dynamite Crape Myrtle; 6-7' B&B; 3-5 stems, 11' o.c.	46	EA	\$220.00	\$10,120.00	\$225.00	\$10,350.00
3	Quercus shumardii; Shumard Oak; 2-2.5" B&B; 40' o.c.	16	EA	\$280.00	\$4,480.00	\$275.00	\$4,400.00
4	Juniperus horizontalis 'Bar Harbor'; Bar Harbor Juniper; 15-18"; #3 cont.; 5' o.c.	23	EA	\$28.00	\$644.00	\$35.00	\$805.00
5	Muhlenbergia capillaris 'White Cloud'; White Muhly Grass; 18-24"; #3 cont. 3' o.c.	19	EA	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$35.00	\$665.00
6	Sedum spectabile "Autumn Joy"; Autumn Joy Sedum; 12-15"; #1 cont.; 2' o.c.	82	EA	\$12.00	\$984.00	\$15.75	\$1,291.50
7	Cynodon dactylon x C. transvaalensis germplasma*; Tifway 419 Bermuda Sod, Tight Seams	9,695	SY	\$6.75	\$65,441.25	\$7.75	\$75,136.25
8	Mulch for Planting	110	CY	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$39.50	\$4,345.00
9	Pre-emergent Herbicidal Treatment	1,320	SY	\$0.35	\$462.00	\$0.50	\$660.00
10	Post Emergent Herbicidal Treatment	660	SY	\$0.35	\$231.00	\$0.65	\$429.00
11	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
12	Irrigation Installation to include five, two-inch backflow preventors w/ covers	1	LS	\$58,714.00	\$58,714.00	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00
13	Monthly Maintenance (billed quarterly)	12	EA	\$475.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00
TOTALS					\$168,571.25		\$182,031.75